E3D MK8 Nozzles
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Summary

e Compatible with: E3D MK8 Nozzles Compatibility List
* Mass: 2g
¢ Filament diameter: .75mm



Volume and Dimensions
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Nozzles are engraved with their orifice size.
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Identification

Brass Nozzles

Diameter Max Temperature (°C)
0.25 300*
0.4 300*
0.6 300*
0.8 300*

*Many Creality HotEnds are limited to 260 degrees. Do not exceed this.
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SECTION A-A

Abrasion Resistant?
No
No
No
No





